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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Dr. VARA LAKSHMI THAVVA

Regulation: IARE - R23
Course Name: Financial Reporting and Analysis
Semester: |

Attainment of COs:

Co1

Co2

Co3

Co4

COo5

Co6

Course Outcome

Discuss about objectives, types, and accounting concepts to
prepare proper books of records as per GAAP.

Illustrate the significance of pre and final accounts and causes of
depreciation on fixed assets to measure its impact on business
accounting.

Summiarize the objectives, significance and valuation methods of
inventory for allocation of resources.

Describe the features, significance and classification of shares and
debentures to maintain records for issue of shares at par and
discount.

Evaluate the cash flow and funds flow statements for excel
analysis of funds from operations.

Demonstrate the importance, limitations and types of ratios on
financial statements to find the financial soundness of the firm.

Department:

Batch:

Course Code:

Target Value:

Direct

Attainment

2.60

2.60

3.00

3.00

2.40

2.60

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)
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83% (2.5)

Indirect
Attainment

2.30

2.40

2.40

2.30

2.30

2.40

Overall
Attainment

2.5

2.6

2.9

2.9

2.4

2.6

Observation

. Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

. Attained

o Conduct hands-on workshops focusing on creating and analysing cash flow and funds flow statements in Excel, ensuring students understand

each step and its significance.

o Provide detailed, personalised feedback on assignments and quizzes, highlighting specific areas of improvement and offering one-on-one

support sessions for struggling students.
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