



(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:	Dr. VARA LAKSHMI THAVVA	Department:	Master of Business Administration	
Regulation:	IARE - R23	Batch:	2023-2025	
Course Name:	Financial Reporting and Analysis	Course Code:	CMBD02	
Semester:	I	Target Value:	83% (2.5)	

Attainment of COs:

Course Outcome		Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Discuss about objectives, types, and accounting concepts to prepare proper books of records as per GAAP.	2.60	2.30	2.5	_z Attained
CO2	Illustrate the significance of pre and final accounts and causes of depreciation on fixed assets to measure its impact on business accounting.	2.60	2.40	2.6	Attained •
CO3	Summarize the objectives, significance and valuation methods of inventory for allocation of resources.	3.00	2.40	2.9	Attained
CO4	Describe the features, significance and classification of shares and debentures to maintain records for issue of shares at par and discount.	3.00	2.30	2.9	Attained
CO5	Evaluate the cash flow and funds flow statements for excel analysis of funds from operations.	2.40	2.30	2.4	Not Attained
CO6	Demonstrate the importance, limitations and types of ratios on financial statements to find the financial soundness of the firm.	2.60	2.40	2.6	* Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO5:

- Conduct hands-on workshops focusing on creating and analysing cash flow and funds flow statements in Excel, ensuring students understand each step and its significance.
- Provide detailed, personalised feedback on assignments and quizzes, highlighting specific areas of improvement and offering one-on-one support sessions for struggling students.

Course Coordinator

Mentor

Head of the Department